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 A - SHADES 

 BRAXTON COLLECTION 
BTC12 - 35WLED (MAX) 
BTC14 - 35WLED (MAX) 
BTC16 - 35WLED (MAX) 
BTD16 - 35WLED (MAX) 
BTW16 - 35WLED (MAX) 
 

 B - FINISH OPTIONS  

  G – LED COLOR TEMP 

 

 NOTES 

S 

 

 E – MOUNTING COLOR 

 

 F – LIGHT SOURCE 

 

 BASELITE – BRAXTON – LED – SPECIFICATION SHEET 
 

PROJECT NAME: 

 
PROJECT TYPE: 

 

 
NOTES: 

MODEL #           /              /                /                /              /              /               /              /      X        /       X      /       X         

   
  A             B              C               D               E              F              G              H               I                J               K  

EXAMPLE:      BTD16            41                BLC                    -                      -                 25W              35K            LDM120              -                     -                     - 

*SKIP SECTION IF OPTION DOES NOT APPLY 

 

G15 - GHOST POWDER BLUE  

G41 - GHOST GLOSS BLACK 

78 - CHALKBOARD BLACK 

G43 - GHOST RED 

G44 - GHOST WHITE 

G97 - GHOST BATTLESHIP GREY 

 

 C – MOUNTING OPTIONS 

 CORD MOUNT  
BLC, WHC, LBLC, LWHC  

 

 J – ACCESSORIES 

 

 I – GLASS OPTIONS 

 

NOT AVAILABLE 
 

 

 H – ELECTRICAL OPTION 

 

NOT AVAILABLE 

 
 

 

NOT AVAILABLE 

 

*ALL FIXTURES MOUNT TO A 4-O 
JUNCTION BOX. 
 
*FIXTURE DIMENSIONS MAY VARY ±0.25. 
  
*CORD AND CANOPY COME IN THE SAME 
COLOR, IF NOT SPECIFIED. 

 

 

K – ACCESSORY COLOR 

 

UNIVERSAL ADD-ONS 
CNK 

 

BTC12   H-11”     W-12” 
BTC14   H-10”    W-14” 
BTC16   H-12”    W-16” 
 
 
 

BTW16   H-9”   W-16” 
 
 
 

BTD16   H-12”   W-16” 
 
 
 

W 

H 

W 

H 

W 

H 

BTC16/41G/BLC/41G/100INC 

 

SEE SECTION “B” FOR COLOR OPTIONS. 

 

 D – MOUNTING ADD-ONS 

 

(SEE PAGE 2 FOR WATTAGE LIMITATIONS)  

LIGHT EMITTED DIODE (LED)  
LED10WF, LED12W, LED15WF, LED23WF, 
LED25W, LED35W 
 
*NOTE – MAX WATTAGE IS LISTED NEXT TO THE 
SHADE MODEL NUMBER IN SECTION “A”. ALL 
WATTAGES BELOW THAT ARE ALSO AVAILBLE FOR 
THE SAME MODEL NUMBER.  

 
 

27K – 2700 KELVIN 

3K   – 3000 KELVIN 
35K – 3500 KELVIN 
4K   – 4000 KELVIN 
5K   – 5000 KELVIN 

 

(SEE PAGE 2 FOR DIMMING OPTION SPECIFICATIONS) 

LDM120 
LDM0-10 
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8"

1.5"

CNK  CANOPY For MULTIPLE FIXTURES                    
 

 
 

*CNK dimensions vary on number of 
fixtures applied  

 
 
 

 0      

F – LIGHT SOURCE 

 BASELITE’S PUBLISHED LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TESTING WAS PERFORMED IN A 3-METER INTEGRATING SPHERE USING THE 4TT GEOMETRY METHOD. DATA IS CONSIDERED  

TO BE REPRESENTATIVE OF THE CONFIGURATIONS SHOWN, WITHIN THE TOLERANCES ALLOWED BY LIGHTING FACTS. TO OBTAIN AN IES FILE SPECIFIC TO YOUR PROJECT, PLEASE CONTACT THE FACTORY. 

 BASELITE COLLECTIONS CATALOG 
 

PROJECT NAME: 

 PROJECT TYPE: 

 

C - MOUNTING OPTIONS  

 
 

 UNIVERSAL ADD-ONS 

LED CORD MOUNTS 

 

* 

LBLC    8’ BLACK  CORD AND DRIVER CANOPY   

LWHC  8’ WHITE CORD AND DRIVER CANOPY 

 

 
 

D - MOUNTING ADD-ONS  

OPTION 

 
WATTAGE 

 
CRI 

 
VOLTAGE 

 
DIMMING 

 

LIGHT EMITTING DIODE (LED)  

 

LED10WF 

LED12W 

LED15WF 

LED23WF 

LED25W 

LED35W 

 

10W 

12W 

15W 

23W 

25W 

35W 

 

1065 

1480 

1600 

2500 

2800 

3700 

 

>90 

>90 

>90 

>90 

>90 

>90 

 

120-277 VAC 

120-277 VAC 

120-277 VAC 

120-277 VAC 

120-277 VAC 

120-277 VAC 

 

TRI-ELV *120 ONLY 

SEE SECTION “H” 

TRI-ELV *120 ONLY 

TRI-ELV *120 ONLY 

SEE SECTION “H” 

SEE SECTION “H” 

 

LED 25W (MAX) - BTW16  

LED 35W (MAX) - BTC12, BTC14, BTC16, BTD16 

 

 

*IMPORTANT – FOR INCANDESCENT (INC) LIGHT SOURCE OPTION, FIXTURES 

ARE LIMITED DUE TO SIZE OF THE FIXTURE AND THE CORD WATTAGE 

RESTRICTIONS. PLEASE SEE AVAILABILITY CHART TO THE LEFT. 

 
LUMENS 

 

EXAMPLE:    /  LED25W / 

@3500K 

 

 

LED DIMMING OPTIONS 
(LED10WF, LED15WF, LED23WF – ONLY AVAILABLE WITH LDM120 - TRI-ELV DIMMING OPITON) ALL OTHER WATTAGES CAN CHOOSE 
FROM THE OPTIONS BELOW. CONTACT DRIVER MANUFACTURER FOR FURTHER SPECIFICATIONS. 
 

LDM120 -  TRIAC / ELV – INPUT 120 / 277V - DIMMING AT 120 VOLT ONLY 
LDM0-10V – 0 – 10V – DIMMING AT 120 / 277V 

 
   

H – ELECTRICAL OPTION 

 

*FOR LED & COMPACT FLUORESCENT OPTIONS, CANOPIES WILL VARY IN SIZE DUE TO SIZE OF THE DRIVER/BALLAST THAT WILL BE LOCATED INSIDE OF THE CANOPY.       *CORDS RATED FOR DRY LOCATION  
*CANOPY DIMENSIONS: .625”(H) 5.25” (W) AND 4” (H) 5.5” (W)      *CORD AND CANOPY COME IN THE SAME COLOR.         
 

 
 
 

 
 

BLC    8’ BLACK  CORD AND CANOPY   

WHC  8’ WHITE CORD AND CANOPY 

 

 
 

*LED10WF, LED15WF, LED23WF MUST 
CHOOSE THIS CORD OPTION. 

 

 
 

*LED12W, LED25W, LED35W MUST 
CHOOSE THIS CORD OPTION. 
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